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ATHLET

AGGELOPOULOS KONSTANTINOS
KOTZAX 2MNYPOX

OOYKHZ KONZTANTINOX
AIKATEPINHZ AHMHTPHZ
KOAIZHZ NIKOAAOZ
MITROGIANNIS PANAGIOTIS
TZOUTZOPOULOS THEMISTOKLIS
XPYZIKOMNOYAOZ ZIMYPOZ
KATSOULIS ANGELOS
POYITEPHZ ANTONHZ
TSOUMAS GIORGOS

MKIKAZ AHMHTPHZ

HESSE ELISABETH

MOAITH KATEPINA

KAKKABAX >QTHPIOX
ZTAMATOMNOYANOZ BAZIAHZ
XATZOYAH AITEAIKH

FORTIS GEORGIOS
PAPADOPOULOS NICOLAS
ZKAEMNAPH MEPOIH

BABYAHZ AIONYZHX
KIPTZOIAQY TANNHX
NIKOAAQY XPIZTINA
MIXAAOTOYAOZ KONZTANTINOZ
MAVROMATIS DIMITRIS

1001 XPHXZTOY XPHXTOZ

GEN

T I T I I T IITMT IS T I Z

CAT
MO02 40+
MO01 -39
MO02 40+
MO02 40+
MO01 -39
MO1 -39
MO01 -39
MO01 -39
MO1 -39
MO02 40+
MO02 40+
MO02 40+
F02 40+
F02 40+
MO02 40+
MO01 -39
F02 40+
MO01 -39
MO01 -39
FO01 -39
MO02 40+
MO02 40+
F02 40+
MO02 40+
MO1 -39
MO02 40+

TIME

01:30:23.587
01:33:35.533
01:34:20.227
01:36:07.778
01:36:27.998
01:36:49.777
01:37:07.118
01:38:24.218
01:38:55.297
01:41:58.778
01:43:52.028
01:47:04.508
01:50:47.437
01:53:32.380
01:56:23.288
01:57:54.607
01:58:29.378
01:58:49.507
01:59:42.548
02:03:59.408
02:04:10.628
02:14:33.248
02:27:29.797
02:30:17.977
02:39:23.438
00:00:00.000

16km

01:30:23.587
01:33:35.533
01:34:20.227
01:36:07.778
01:36:27.998
01:36:49.777
01:37:07.118
01:38:24.218
01:38:55.297
01:41:58.778
01:43:52.028
01:47:04.508
01:50:47.437
01:53:32.380
01:56:23.288
01:57:54.607
01:58:29.378
01:58:49.507
01:59:42.548
02:03:59.408
02:04:10.628
02:14:33.248
02:27:29.797
02:30:17.977
02:39:23.438
00:00:00.000



